

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

State: W
 County: SNOHOMISH
 MOUNT BAKER SNOQUALMIE NATIONAL

Opened at: VANCOUVER, WA
 By: JULEE MCTAGGART
 Date: 12/11/07

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: /s/ Julee McTagart
 Contracting Officer 12/17/07
 Title: _____ Date: _____
 Contract Awarded to: ANC Research & Development, LLC Date: 01/08/08

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
ANC Research & Development 730 I Street, Suite 210 Anchorage, AK 99501	3,243,929.20	
L&N/MKB, Joint Venture 12735 Willows Rd N.E. Kirkland, WA 98034	5,481,249.00	
CP CONSTRUCTION LLC 225 DRIVER VALLEY RD OAKLAND, OR 97462-9672	5,721,089.95	
ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4640 CAMPUS PLACE, SUITE 150 MUKILTEO, WA 98275	5,728,736.00	Non-Responsive
ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G 1700 WESTLAKE AVENUE, SUITE 20 SEATTLE, WA 98109	6,174,098.63	
NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I 35743 KENAI SPUR HWY, STE. A SOLDOTNA, AK 99669	6,317,832.60	
Engineer's Estimate	4,513,551.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	120,000.00	120,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		450,000.00	450,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		600,000.00	600,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		400,000.00	400,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		588,790.00	588,790.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		850,000.00	850,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		446,000.00	446,000.00
15201-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY AND STAKING			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	52,000.00	52,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		27,000.00	27,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		34,917.00	34,917.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		30,000.00	30,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15214-1000	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, BRIDGE			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	25,000.00	25,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		12,000.00	12,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		34,917.00	34,917.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		15,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15301-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	50,000.00	50,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		75,000.00	75,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		240,000.00	240,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		40,000.00	40,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		317,960.00	317,960.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		85,000.00	85,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70,000.00	70,000.00
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	13,000.00	13,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		25,000.00	25,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		15,100.00	15,100.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		60,000.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25,000.00	25,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	5,000.00	5,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		5,000.00	5,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		1,500.00	1,500.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		59,800.00	59,800.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		70,000.00	70,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15701-0000	LPSM	SOIL EROSION CONTROL			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		10,000.00	10,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		30,000.00	30,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		35,000.00	35,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		162,170.00	162,170.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	30,000.00
15702-1000	LPSM	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, TEMPORARY DIVERSION CHANNEL , CONSTRUCT AND MAINTAIN			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	50,000.00	50,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		30,000.00	30,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		150,000.00	150,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		232,780.00	232,780.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		15,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35,000.00	35,000.00
20101-0000	ACRE	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
		ANC Research & Development	2.231	14,000.00	31,234.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		10,000.00	22,310.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		60,000.00	133,860.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		5,000.00	11,155.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		84,761.75	189,103.46
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		68,000.00	151,708.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	22,310.00
20301-0400	EACH	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE			
		ANC Research & Development	1	50,000.00	50,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		350,000.00	350,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		0.00	0.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		150,000.00	150,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		232,825.00	232,825.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		345,000.00	345,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250,000.00	250,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN BASE, USFS BOAT LAUNCH			
		ANC Research & Development	1	600.00	600.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		1,500.00	1,500.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		2,000.00	2,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		5,820.00	5,820.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		1,500.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,400.00	1,400.00
20401-0000	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		ANC Research & Development	1,000.0	10.00	10,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		20.00	20,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		16.00	16,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		5.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		26.55	26,550.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		15.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	25,000.00
20415-0000	CUYD	SELECT TOPPING			
		ANC Research & Development	300	21.00	6,300.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		60.00	18,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		40.00	12,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		62.86	18,858.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		50.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		24.00	7,200.00
20421-0000	CUYD	ROCK EXCAVATION			
		ANC Research & Development	14,000.0	6.80	95,200.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		43.00	602,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		105.00	1,470,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		70.00	980,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		64.35	900,900.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		48.00	672,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		34.00	476,000.00
20501-0000	LNFT	CONTROLLED BLAST HOLE			
		ANC Research & Development	10,000.0	4.90	49,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		15.00	150,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		10.00	100,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50.00	500,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		17.76	177,600.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		4.00	40,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	80,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20504-0000	LPSM	BLASTING CONSULTANT			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		10,000.00	10,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		120,000.00	120,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50,000.00	50,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		19,565.00	19,565.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		60,000.00	60,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35,000.00	35,000.00
20810-0000	LPSM	SHORING AND BRACING			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	35,000.00	35,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		25,000.00	25,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		0.00	0.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		1.00	1.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		6,000.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	30,000.00
21101-1000	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1			
		ANC Research & Development	2,300	5.30	12,190.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		2.00	4,600.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		6.00	13,800.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50.00	115,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		12.80	29,440.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		8.00	18,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	57,500.00
25105-5000	CUYD	KEYED RIPRAP, CLASS 5			
		ANC Research & Development	4,200.0	19.00	79,800.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		55.00	231,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		75.00	315,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50.00	210,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		20.09	84,378.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		60.00	252,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	294,000.00
25501-4000	SQFT	MECHANICALLY STABILIZED EARTH WALL, CONCRETE FACED			
		ANC Research & Development	3,173	57.00	180,861.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		50.00	158,650.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		155.00	491,815.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50.00	158,650.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		135.30	429,306.90
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		100.00	317,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	602,870.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30802-2000	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		ANC Research & Development	1,850.00	15.50	28,675.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		30.00	55,500.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		30.00	55,500.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		50.00	92,500.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		32.00	59,200.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		28.00	51,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	55,500.00
40401-0000	TON	MINOR HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE			
		ANC Research & Development	480.00	120.00	57,600.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		135.00	64,800.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		97.00	46,560.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		200.00	96,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		140.47	67,425.60
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		115.00	55,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	57,600.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		ANC Research & Development	1.00	4,400.00	4,400.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		1,500.00	1,500.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		400.00	400.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		200.00	200.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		2,037.00	2,037.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		1,700.00	1,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	700.00
55101-0200	LNFT	CONCRETE FILLED STEEL PIPE PILES, IN PLACE , GROUT FILLED			
		ANC Research & Development	1,200.0	650.00	780,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		1,100.00	1,320,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		400.00	480,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	600,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		447.33	536,796.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		950.00	1,140,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		165.00	198,000.00
55201-0200	CUYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)			
		ANC Research & Development	216.0	892.00	192,672.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		1,200.00	259,200.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		1,445.00	312,120.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,000.00	216,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		1,708.76	369,092.16
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		1,800.00	388,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,100.00	237,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55401-1000	LB	REINFORCING STEEL			
		ANC Research & Development	45,087.0	1.40	63,121.80
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		1.50	67,630.50
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		1.35	60,867.45
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		3.00	135,261.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDIAION RESOURCES G		1.52	68,532.24
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		2.30	103,700.10
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	135,261.00
55502-0000	LB	STRUCTURAL STEEL, FURNISHED, FABRICATED, AND ERECTED			
		ANC Research & Development	326,200.0	3.29	1,073,198.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		2.30	750,260.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		2.20	717,640.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		4.00	1,304,800.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDIAION RESOURCES G		2.93	955,766.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		4.10	1,337,420.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3.00	978,600.00
55601-1100	LNFT	BRIDGE RAILING, STEEL, TWO RAIL			
		ANC Research & Development	478.6	110.00	52,646.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		85.00	40,681.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		230.00	110,078.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		200.00	95,720.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDIAION RESOURCES G		133.88	64,074.97
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		210.00	100,506.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	71,790.00
56401-1000	EACH	BEARING DEVICE, ELASTOMERIC			
		ANC Research & Development	6	3,000.00	18,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		2,500.00	15,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		1,600.00	9,600.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,000.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDIAION RESOURCES G		3,492.00	20,952.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		4,500.00	27,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,800.00	28,800.00
57502-0000	LPSM	TEMPORARY BRIDGE			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	35,000.00	35,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		540,000.00	540,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		40,000.00	40,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		200,000.00	200,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDIAION RESOURCES G		177,750.00	177,750.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		1.00	1.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150,000.00	150,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61701-1200	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A STEEL POSTS			
		ANC Research & Development	12.5	80.00	1,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		65.00	812.50
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		65.00	812.50
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		400.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		64.00	800.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		47.00	587.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	1,000.00
61702-0600	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE FLARED			
		ANC Research & Development	4	2,500.00	10,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		2,200.00	8,800.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		2,900.00	11,600.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,000.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		2,794.00	11,176.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		2,600.00	10,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,900.00	11,600.00
61707-0000	LNFT	STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING			
		ANC Research & Development	85.0	117.64	9,999.40
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		100.00	8,500.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		100.00	8,500.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		250.00	21,250.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		131.00	11,135.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		83.00	7,055.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	10,200.00
62201-0250	HOOR	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		ANC Research & Development	20.0	195.00	3,900.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		125.00	2,500.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		150.00	3,000.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		187.40	3,748.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		110.00	2,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		85.00	1,700.00
62201-3400	HOOR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR, 1 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY WITH THUMB ATTACHMENT			
		ANC Research & Development	20.0	220.00	4,400.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		225.00	4,500.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		160.00	3,200.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	10,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		296.85	5,937.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		220.00	4,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				130.00	2,600.00
62503-0000	SLRY	TURF ESTABLISHMENT			
		ANC Research & Development	9.00	660.00	5,940.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		1,500.00	13,500.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		400.00	3,600.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		1,000.00	9,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		1,155.50	10,399.50
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		475.00	4,275.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,400.00	21,600.00
63302-0000	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
		ANC Research & Development	37.00	16.00	592.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		85.00	3,145.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		115.00	4,255.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		100.00	3,700.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		173.40	6,415.80
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		110.00	4,070.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	2,220.00
63308-3000	EACH	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 3			
		ANC Research & Development	4	140.00	560.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		15.00	60.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		300.00	1,200.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		361.00	1,444.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		500.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	400.00
63316-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
		ANC Research & Development	1	600.00	600.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		600.00	600.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		500.00	500.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		500.00	500.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		3,490.00	3,490.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		3,000.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	300.00
63401-0300	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID			
		ANC Research & Development	7,400	0.60	4,440.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		3.00	22,200.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		0.43	3,182.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		5.00	37,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDICATION RESOURCES G		0.59	4,366.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		0.65	4,810.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 12/11/07

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: WA FS ERFO 2004(1)-20(2)

Project Name: WHITE CHUCK BRIDGE

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	14,800.00
63501-0000	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL			
		ANC Research & Development	ALL	12,000.00	12,000.00
		L&N/MKB, Joint Venture		75,000.00	75,000.00
		CP CONSTRUCTION LLC		2,500.00	2,500.00
		ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION, INC.		100,000.00	100,000.00
		ENGINEERING/REMEDATION RESOURCES G		232,780.00	232,780.00
		NORTH STAR PAVING & CONSTRUCTION, I		25,000.00	25,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16,000.00	16,000.00